
11/07/2020 Turf 1 3.15pm SWHL M Marist v Boyanup

17.07.2020 Friday Bsn 6.30pm SWHL M Wests v Boyanup
18.07.2020 Saturday

Turf 2 1.30pm A3W Boyanup v Towns South
Turf 1 3.15pm SWHL W Boyanup v Towns South
Turf 2 6.00pm A2W Boyanup v Marist

19.07.2020 Sunday
Turf 2 12 noon A2M Boyanup v Towns South
Turf 1 1.45pm SWHL M Boyanup v Towns South
Turf 2 3.00pm A3M Boyanup v Towns South

25.07.2020 Saturday Turf 2 3.00pm A2W Eaton Eagles v Boyanup
Turf 1 4.45pm SWHL W Associates v Boyanup
Turf 1 7.15pm A3W Donnybrook v Boyanup

26.07.2020 Sunday Turf 2 12 noon A2M Associates v Boyanup
Turf 2 1.30pm A3M Donnybrook v Boyanup
Turf 1 3.15pm SWHL M Associates v Boyanup

01.08.2020 Saturday Turf 2 1.30pm A3W Boyanup v Marist
Turf 1 1.45pm SWHL M Boyanup v Marist
Turf 2 3.00pm A3M Boyanup v Marist
Turf 1 3.15pm SWHL W Boyanup v Marist
Turf 2 4.30pm A2M Boyanup v Marist
Turf 1 4.45pm A2W Boyanup v Towns South

08.08.2020 Saturday Turf 2 1.30pm A2M Boyanup v Exies
Turf 1 3.15pm SWHL M Boyanup v Exies
Turf 1 4.45pm SWHL W Boyanup v Exies

14.08.2020 Friday Turf 1 8.05pm SWHL M Associates v Boyanup
15.08.2020 Saturday Turf 1 1.45pm A2W Associates v Boyanup

Turf 2 3.00pm A3M Associates v Boyanup
Turf 2 4.30pm A3W Associates v Boyanup

16.08.2020 Sunday Busso 1.00pm SWHL M Wests v Boyanup
A2M Boyanup Bye

21.08.2020 Friday Turf 2 6.30pm A2M Towns South v Boyanup
Turf 1 6.35pm SWHL W Towns South v Boyanup
Turf 1 8.05pm SWHL M Towns South v Boyanup

22.08.2020 Saturday Turf 2 1.30pm A2W Exies v Boyanup
Turf 2 4.30pm A3W Exies v Boyanup
Turf 1 6.15pm A3M Exies v Boyanup

28.08.2020 Friday Turf 2 6.30pm A2M Associates v Boyanup
Turf 1 6.35pm SWHL W Associates v Boyanup
Turf 2 8.00pm A2W Boyup Brook v Boyanup
Turf 1 8.05pm SWHL M Associates v Boyanup

30.08.2020 Sunday Turf 2 1.30pm A3W Exies Kittens v Boyanup

2020 Fixtures



Turf 1 1.45pm A3M Harvey v Boyanup

06.09.2020 Sunday Turf 2 12 noon A2W Boyanup Marist
Turf 1 12.15pm A2M Boyanup Marist
Turf 2 1.30pm A3W Boyanup Marist
Turf 1 1.45pm SWHL M Boyanup Marist
Turf 2 3.00pm A3M Boyanup Marist
Turf 1 3.15pm SWHL W Boyanup Marist

11.09.2020 Prelim
12.09.2020
13.09.2020

19.09.2020 Grand Final & Windup
20.09.2020
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